
BINGHAM & TAYLOR

  NOTES- ALL EDGES HAVE A 1/16 RADIUS

  TOLERANCE  ± .0625

DRAWN BY:

WEIGHT

DATE:APPROVED BY:

REV. DATE COMMENT

A RELEASED

DATE:APPROVED BY:

P2B202016FGV

4.22 lbs

J.Klopp

11/10/16

Ext. Range

26-42"

4.100

24.000

20.000

1.865

11.625

Ø3.666

P202-016Whit.PL.CB.VENT
GAS 3/8 2 RIVETS 180 DEG
APARTIN RIM 2 HOLES IN
TOP SECT 3/16

CUL2R200R

#200 RD COLLARS

CUL2LGFLV

2 1/2GAS FLUSH 1 3/8VENT

P02B0160W

 2.5 Bott 016 Bell

2.937x.125 Slide 24in Whi

P02V016WW

P 2.5 Supp 016 Bell Wings

3.021x.120 12in Whi

ALUMBOLT

ALUM.BOLTS

17/32x12x3/4

RIVETAB44A

1/8in DIA WITH

3/16in-1/4in GRIP BUTTON

HD RIVET ALUM
P02T2267W

P 2.5 Top 200 2.625X.125

Slide 20in Whi


